LEGEND
Extent of works boundary
Clipped hedge around tree
Existing trees retained
Existing lawn grass -
may require infill around
new tree locations
HARD LANDSCAPE
SOFT LANDCSAPE
Proposed trees
Native species Semi-mature
Planted in soft landscape
Proposed pedestrian bollards
to match existing specification
CCTV relocation position
Altron Dual lighting/CCTV column
Bronze model and plinth of Abbey
and selected buildings
TREES
Paving type 1: reused Yorkstone
For details refer to Detail 001
Drawing No. FOC0544-03-300
Existing granite setts relaid as edging
Refer to Details 003 and 004
Drawing No. FOC0544-03-300
FURNITURE
FalcoLinea Seat with armrests
at ends and middle,
1590 x 666 mm
Existing granite to pavement
Paving type 3: new granite paving to match existing
Refer to Detail 001 Drawing No. FOC0544-03-300
Column mounted public realm lighting
DW Windsor, Sky family
Feature 'Grazing' floor light to frame view to tower
Collingwood GL200, Dia 65mm
Marshalls Geo Litter Bin
Single Litter Bin With Plastic Liner. Size: 1150 x
500 mm; Powder coated to RAL
Groundcover planting
200mm max height
Evergreen low maintenance
Pedestrian bollards retained
Existing bollards to relocate
Paving type 4: reused granite setts
Refer to Detail 004 Drawing No. FOC0544-03-300
Paving type 2: Marshalls Scoutmoor Yorkstone Setts
200x100mm / 100x50mm Capital Finish
For details refer to Detail 002 Drawing No.
FOC0544-03-300
Collapsible bollards: Rhino RT R8 Heavy Duty
Round Steel Powder Coated Telescopic Bollard
Dia 90mm, height 670mm above ground, 950mm
below ground
Uplighter to Curfew Tower
Collingwood GL09 triple LED drive over
ground light
Water refill / service tap location
Drop kerb
NOTE: For kerbs layout refer to Drawing No.
FOC0544-03-102
Drawing number: Rev:
Date: Scale:
Development:
Drawing Ref:
Drawn:
Status
Rev Description Date
Client:
FOC0544-03-100 A
30-03-2020 1-100 @ A1
RIBA 3 Developed Design
A Inclusion of water supply point and arms to benches 02.04.2020
north
LG
NOTES:
- All dimensions to be checked and confirmed onsite prior to any works.
- Do not scale off this drawing.
- Any errors, omissions or discrepancies are to be brought to the
attention of Node Urban Design immediately.
Node
Imperial & Whitehall
23 Colmore Row
Birmingham
B3 2BS
Curfew Tower Landscape Setting
Be First Ltd
Node
Imperial & Whitehall
23 Colmore Row
Birmingham
B3 2BS
Landscape GA